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(21% VAT incl.)
WEB

MIJC0288 Bronze Converging Ramen Bowl 24,5 cm, 900 ml 459 24,19 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/bronze-converging-ramen-bowl-24-cm/

#N/A MIJC0335 Pourer 410ml / Metallic Black Glaze / 11.5 x 9cm 9H / C0335 90 #N/A #N/A

MIJC0472 Shell White Slab Rectangular Plate 28,5 x 12 cm 65 21,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/shell-white-slab-rectangular-plate-
29x12x2cm/

MIJC0609 Steel Grey Oval Bowl 16,5 x 15 cm, 300 ml 96 12,09 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/steel-grey-medium-oval-bowl-17-15-cm/

MIJC0621 White Contour Rectangular Plate 10 x 17,5 cm 150 8,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/white-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-
cm/

MIJC0622 Black Contour Rectangular Plate 10 x 17,5 cm 150 8,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/black-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-
cm/

MIJC0623 Green Contour Rectangular Plate 10 x 17,5 cm 150 8,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/green-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-
cm/

MIJC0624 Blue Contour Rectangular Plate 10 x 17,5 cm 150 8,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/blue-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-
cm/

MIJC0625 Amber Contour Rectangular Plate 10 x 17,5 cm 150 8,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/amber-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-
cm/

MIJC0651 BB Black Oval Bowl 16,5 x 15 cm, 300 ml 144 12,09 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/bb-black-open-oval-bowl-17-15-cm/

MIJC0653 BB Black Dinner Plate 28,5 cm 100 27,49 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/bb-black-dinner-plate-28-5-cm/

MIJC0700 Sky Blue Ridge Irregular Plate 32,5 x 13,5 cm 125 21,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/sky-blue-ridge-oval-plate-32-5x13-5-cm/

MIJC0705 Akane Grey Irregular Dinner Plate 27 cm 176 32,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/akane-grey-plate-27-cm--bisque-bottom/

MIJC0775 Matt Black Irregular Sauce Bowl 10,5 cm, 150 ml 252 5,49 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/small-irregular-bowl-mt-black/

MIJC1011 Wabi Sabi Dinner Plate 28,5 cm 120 32,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/wabi-sabi-dinner-plate-28-5-cm/

MIJC1826 Peacock Oval Bowl 16,5 x 15 cm, 300 ml 102 12,09 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/peacock-oval-bowl-17x15-cm/

MIJC1827 Peacock Oval Bowl 14 x 12,5 cm, 200 ml 90 9,89 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/peacock-oval-bowl-14-13-cm/

MIJC1915 Crazed Grey Plate, High Rim, 22 cm 96 21,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/crazed-grey-plate-with-high-rim-22-cm/

MIJC2207 Earth Bowl 15 cm, 450 ml 216 12,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/earth-black-medium-bowl-16cm/

MIJC2284 Ridged Indigo Sauce Bowl 9 cm, 20 ml 496 4,39 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/ridged-indigo-sauce-bowl-9-cm--20-ml/

https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/bronze-converging-ramen-bowl-24-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/shell-white-slab-rectangular-plate-29x12x2cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/shell-white-slab-rectangular-plate-29x12x2cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/steel-grey-medium-oval-bowl-17-15-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/white-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/white-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/black-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/black-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/green-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/green-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/blue-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/blue-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/amber-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/amber-contour-rectangular-plate-10-x-17-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/bb-black-open-oval-bowl-17-15-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/bb-black-dinner-plate-28-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/sky-blue-ridge-oval-plate-32-5x13-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/akane-grey-plate-27-cm--bisque-bottom/
https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/small-irregular-bowl-mt-black/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/wabi-sabi-dinner-plate-28-5-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/peacock-oval-bowl-17x15-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/peacock-oval-bowl-14-13-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/crazed-grey-plate-with-high-rim-22-cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/earth-black-medium-bowl-16cm/
https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/ridged-indigo-sauce-bowl-9-cm--20-ml/


MIJC2299 Ridged Indigo Saucer 12 cm 384 4,39 € https://www.mijeurope.com/drinkware/ridged-indigo-saucer-12-cm/

MIJC2326 Ice White Bowl 14 cm, 200 ml 511 8,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/medium-bowls/ice-white-bowl-14-cm/

MIJC2327 Ice White Bowl 17 cm, 350 ml 174 10,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/medium-bowls/ice-white-bowl-17-cm/

MIJC2328 Ice White Bowl 21 cm, 700 ml 544 14,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/mij-products/ice-white-bowl-21-cm/

MIJC2330 Ice White Pasta Bowl 24,5 cm, 550 ml 96 17,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/mij-products/ice-white-shallow-bowl-24-5-cm/

MIJC2332 Ice White Tapas Plate 16,5 cm 294 8,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/small-plates/ice-white-tapas-plate-16-5-cm/

MIJC2333 Ice White Side Plate 22 cm 552 10,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/medium-plates/ice-white-side-plate-22-cm/

MIJC2334 Ice White Dinner Plate 24,5 cm 463 19,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/ice-white-dinner-plate-24-5-cm/

MIJC2661 Sencha Ridged Cup 150 ml 180 11,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/mugs/sencha-ridged-cup-150-ml/

MIJC2675 Ice Pink Tapas Plate 13 cm 108 5,49 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/ice-pink-tapas-plate-13-cm/

MIJC2681 Ice Green Bowl 21 cm, 700 ml 108 14,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/ice-green-bowl-21-cm--700-ml/

MIJC2794 Blue Daisy Side Plate 19 cm 90 10,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/blue-daisy-side-plate-19-cm-uneven/

MIJC3056 White Rounded Cup with Handle 300 ml 100 18,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/mugs/white-rounded-cup-with-handle-300-ml/

MIJC3124 White Sendan Tapas Plate 16 cm 240 10,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/white-sendan-tapas-plate-16-cm/

MIJC3127 White Sendan Dinner Plate 23,5 cm 224 19,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/white-sendan-dinner-plate-23-5-cm/

MIJC3129 White Sendan Plate, High Rim, 22,5 cm 128 21,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/white-sendan-plate--high-rim--22-5-cm/

MIJC3699 DK Green Udon Bowl 19,5 cm, 800 ml 625 15,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/udon-bowl-dk-green-20-cm-green/

MIJC3752 Matt Black Saucer 13,5 cm 85 8,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/matt-black-saucer-13-5-cm/

MIJC3772 Copper Swirl Udon Bowl 19,5 cm, 800 ml 936 15,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/udon-bowl-copper-swirl-20-cm/

MIJC3825 Copper Swirl Saucer 13,5 cm 85 8,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/copper-swirl-saucer-13-5-cm/

MIJC4057 White Fade Mug 200 ml 102 9,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/drinkware/white-fade-mug-200-ml/

MIJC4166 White Triple Pod Sauce Dish ? ml 220 17,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/white-triple-pod-sauce-dish-ml/

MIJC5088 Sky Blue Oval Plate 24 x 20 cm 144 19,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/oval-plate-sky-blue-24-x-20-cm/

MIJC5168 Earth Serving Bowl 28,5 cm, 1200 ml 30 39,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/earth-black-flat-base-serving-bowl-29-cm/
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MIJC5442 Craft Black Pourer 250 ml 180 30,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/sauce-pourers/craft-black-pourer-250-ml/

MIJC6122 Black Pearl Bowl 13 cm, 400 ml 544 10,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/tall-bowl-black-pearl-13cm/

MIJC6125 Black Pearl Dinner Plate 25,5 cm 634 21,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/round-plate-black-pearl-25-cm/

MIJC7018 Sky Blue Rectangular Plate 21,5 x 13,5 cm 114 18,69 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/sushi-plate-sky-blue-21-x-135-cm/

MIJC7163 Cobalt Blue Oval Bowl 17 x 13 cm, 450 ml 99 17,59 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/oval-bowl-cobalt-blue-17-cm/

MIJC7171 Cobalt Blue Mug 250 ml 216 10,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/mugs/cobalt-blue-teamug-bisque-outer/

MIJC7226 Celadon Cup 140 ml 330 6,59 € https://www.mijeurope.com/tea/teacup-milky-celadon/

MIJC7230 Sky Blue Mug with Handle 200 ml 309 14,29 € https://www.mijeurope.com/mugs/mug-with-handle-sky-blue-/

MIJC7505 Ibushi Black Rectangular Plate 22 x 13 cm 234 18,69 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/ibushi-black-sushi-plate-w-turned-22-x-13-
cm/

MIJC7954 Indigo Blue Bowl 21,5 cm, 1100 ml 540 19,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/large-bowl-indigo-blue-21x8cm/

MIJC8001 Earth Dinner Plate 28,5 cm 195 38,49 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/round-plate-earth-black-29-cm/

MIJC8071 White Star Tapas Plate 17 cm 132 10,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/white-round-plate--white-star--17-cm/

MIJC8072 Earth Tapas Plate 17 cm 132 10,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/earth-black-tapas-plate-17-cm/

MIJC8174 White Spiral Bowl 23,5 cm, 600 ml 165 21,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/white-spiral-bowl-23-5-cm--600-ml/

MIJC9015 Earth & Sky Bowl 13 cm, 200 ml 122 8,79 € https://www.mijeurope.com/mij-products/earth-sky-bowl-13-cm/

MIJC9016 Earth & Sky Bowl 13 cm, 400 ml 112 10,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/earth-sky-u-shape-deep-bowl-13-cm/

MIJC9017 Earth & Sky Bowl 15 cm, 450 ml 180 12,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/earth-sky-medium-bowl-16cm/

MIJC9018 Earth & Sky Udon Bowl 19,5 cm, 800 ml 1000 15,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/earth-sky-udon-bowl-20cm/

MIJC9019 Earth & Sky Pasta Bowl 24 cm, 700 ml 92 21,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/earth-sky-shallow-open-bowl-24-cm/

MIJC9020 Earth & Sky Ramen Bowl 24,5 cm, 900 ml 289 24,19 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/earth-sky-ramen-bowl-24-cm/

MIJC9024 Nin-Rin Earth Dinner Plate 25,5 cm 110 21,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/plates/nin-rin-earth-dinner-plate-25-cm/

MIJC9030 Nin-Rin Earth Bowl 15 cm, 450 ml 385 12,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/nin-rin-earth-medium-bowl-16-cm/

MIJC9031 Nin-Rin Earth Udon Bowl 19,5 cm, 800 ml 1008 15,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/nin-rin-earth-udon-bowl-20-cm/

MIJC9033 Nin-Rin Earth Ramen Bowl 24,5 cm, 900 ml 163 24,19 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/nin-rin-earth-ramen-bowl-24-x-7-cm/
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MIJC9056 Aurora Bowl 15 cm, 450 ml 504 12,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/aurora-medium-bowl-16-cm/

MIJC9057 Aurora Udon Bowl 19,5 cm, 800 ml 438 15,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/aurora-udon-bowl-20-cm/

MIJC9058 Aurora Pasta Bowl 24 cm, 700 ml 230 21,99 € https://www.mijeurope.com/bowls/aurora-shallow-open-bowl-24cm/

MIJL0070 Dark Bamboo Chopsticks 840 3,29 € https://www.mijeurope.com/chopsticks/dark-bamboo-chopsticks/

MIJL0071 Light Bamboo Chopsticks 1500 3,29 € https://www.mijeurope.com/chopsticks/light-bamboo-chopsticks/

MIJL0305 Dark Red & White Lacquered Chopsticks 480 5,49 € https://www.mijeurope.com/cutlery/dark-red-white-lacquered-chopsticks/

MIJL0307 Pink & White Lacquered Chopsticks 576 5,49 € https://www.mijeurope.com/cutlery/pink-white-lacquered-chopsticks/

MIJL0311 Royal Blue & White Lacquered Chopsticks 240 5,49 € https://www.mijeurope.com/cutlery/royal-blue-white-lacquered-chopsticks/
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